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CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

COVER §i—|‘

FORM C/OH
BEY b 1

i

The C/OH Instruction Gulde explains how to complete this form.

1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

2 Total pages filod= “1

T a—f

3 CANDIDATE/

@LMRS/MR Fi

14 NOTICE FROM
POLITICAL
COMMITTEE(S)

[] Additional Pages

N DER (!L.f a g' OFFICE USE ONLY
NAME e N T Po———
NICKNAME Z«/ . SUFFIX

4 CANDIDATE/ ADDRESS /PO BOX; APTISUITE#  CITY; STATE;  2IP CODE P
OFFICEHOLDER =]

MAILING XX, 2 oy a//,/ Zc/zé’:/)?Bf/
ADDRESS I / o O g
4
] change of Address pa Z[&’( s  / )( 75 o) L}L/ ;

5 CANDIDATE/ AREA CODE FHONE NUMBER EXTENSION Sate Hand-detveled o7 Datetromimaad
OFFICEHOLDER g (7] e
PHONE (;2/ L'l ) 7 / 4/ m

. Receipt # ek

6 CAMPAIGN @MRS/MR FIRST MI <

=
TREASURER C,@ 9 a / T —
NAME = bererriossesimaisimnsson e ta s ol SO0 L camnn s sonas sumnn s s 5 6 s s s ™
NICKNAME SUFFIX (771
Date Imaged
/o /» ExF-S0R

7 CAMPAIGN smesT :ﬁmis (NO,PO BOX PLEASE), APT / SUITE #; O/ STATE; 2IP CODE
TREASURER 2 N UCKknEr A
ADDRESS # /7

(Residence or Business) ”a //a \ /)( 7 g) )

8 CAMPAIGN AREA CODE Wt NUMBER EXTENSION
TREASURER
PHONE (373"9 57 7—' 54 ¢2¢0

9 REPORT TYPE [] Jdanuary 1 30th day before election [] Runoff O ;—i:‘sﬂfeyr:';:;ﬁ;?:\ltgn

(Officeholder Only)
[] Juyts [] 8th day before etection i:::g::m;‘ﬁed [] Final Report (Atiach CIOH - FR)

10 PERIOD Month Day Year Day Year
COVERED

02 )gI2Y e 03 257 2024

11 ELECTION ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE

Month Day Year D Primary D Runoff D gg;frlpﬂon
eneral D Special
pS vt “zat)
12 OFFICE OFFICE HELD (f any) 13  OFFICE SOUGHT (i known

@a/ Qs 75” //le‘!n[fr

THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITI‘REB MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT
THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR
CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.

et

COMMITTEE TYPE | COMMITTEE NAME

D GENERAL COMMITTEE ADDRESS

[Ispeciric COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME

COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS

GO TO PAGE 2
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CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER FORM C/OH

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT COVER SHEET PG 2
15 C/OH NAME 16 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
17 CONTRIBUTION 1. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN
TOTALS PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR $
CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)
2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ A
(OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS) 2 ; éo ;2 ? L)
EXPENDITURE /
TOTALS 3. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURE. $

4. TOTALPOLITICAL EXPENDITURES $ Q /L/) ? 1%5
X 5

SO LS 5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LASTDAY | ¢ /
BALANCE OF REPORTING PERIOD {p ‘
------------------ ‘
OUTSTANDING 6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE
LOAN TOTALS LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD $

18 SIGNATURE | swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report is true and correct and includes all information
required to be reported by me under Title 15, Election Code.

Signature of Candidate or Officeholder

Please complete either option below:

NORMAL. PECINA
NOTARY PUBLIC
ID# 10787852
Co State of Texas

RCL A mm. Exp. 04-27-2025

VAAAAALAL B
o

(1) Affidavit

laaansasaa

NOTARY STAMP/SEAL

Swom to and subscribed before me by La kﬂﬁl’l .(6’1 /Q(f na Wﬂ //& CE _ this the L/% day of ’4 @m } ;

20 2 LI . to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.

Ll oy Novmg L. ﬁ"c-ﬁna Notary fublcc

Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Title of officer administering oath

(2) Unsworn Declaration

My name is and my date of birth is
My address is , .
(street) (city) (state)  (zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of ,on the day of , 20 .
(month) (year)

Signature of Candidate/Officeholder (Declarant)

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 1/1/2024




SUBTOTALS - C/OH

COVER

FORM C/OH
SHEET PG 3

19

ILER NAME 20 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
[\A/&SAIZL Willpee

21 SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS SUBTOTAL
NAME OF SCHEDULE AMOUNT

1. [E/SCHEDULEM: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ 2 2 jé / j

4 =

2. [t SCHEDULEA2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS s 5 Z)('n 7 /'
3. [ ] SCHEDULEB: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS $
4. [] SCHEDULEE: LOANS $
5. [ ] SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $
6. [ ] SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS $
7. [] SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $
8. [ ] SCHEDULE Fa: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD $
9. [] SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS $
10. [ ] SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS OF C/OH | §
1. [ ] SCHEDULEI: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $
12 [[] SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS. REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED $

TOFILER

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us
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o

MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS SCHEDULE A1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

N\

" Lalt

shie. Wellocs/ ince See %m{

3 Fitery\D (Ethics Commission Filers)

4 Date

5 Full name of contributor

6 Contributor address;

[0 out-of-state PAC (ID#: 7 Amount of contribution ($)

City; State; Zip Code

8 Principal occu

pation / Job title (See Instructions)

9 Employer (See Instructions)

Date

Full name of contributor

Contributor address;

O out-ot-state PAC (ID#: ) Amount of contribution ($)

City; State; Zip Code

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Employer (See Instructions)

Date

Full name of contributor

Contributor address;

[ out-of-state PAC (ID#: ) Amount of contribution ($)

City; State; Zip Code

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Employer (See Instructions)

Date

Full name of contributor

Contributor address;

[ out-of-state PAC (ID#: ) Amount of contribution ($)

City; State; Zip Code

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Employer (See Instructions)

-

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED
If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see Instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission

www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 11/15/2022



CONTRIBUTIONS

NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

SCHEDULE A2

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

1 Total pages Schedule A2:

2 FILER NAMEAd/ﬂé}”ai/ Ud// /a,/{/g

3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Fliers)

4 TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED IN-KIND POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ($

6 Full name of contributor  [] out-of-state PAC (1D#:

i1 8 Amount of l 9 Inkind contribution

N

S5 Date
03/2'5/11} 7 Contributor address; City; State;
Ty,

)Z}//Em ....................

Contribution $ | description
|
242. 9/ 1 Pesh candk

|
DCheck if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Zip Code

“JUDICIAL)(See Instructions)

10 Principal occ 72 / Job title FORJ

Sammﬂ@dﬂa/ (as ¥ 752)¢

11 Employer (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)(See Instructions)

12 Contributor's p‘ﬁ\clpal occupétlon (FOR JUDICIAL)

13 Contributor's job title (FOR JUDICIAL)(See Instructions)

14 Contributor's employer/law firm (FOR JUDICIAL)

15 Law firm of contributor's spouse (If any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

16 If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (If any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

O oul-of-state PAC (ID#:

Date

321/

Contributor address; State,;

éwﬁ?c/ ..................... Maﬂdgﬁm
$p07 ﬁ?x&/m li Dllos, Y &>

Amount of | In-kind contribution

Contribution $ description

23, w' <‘5n5

DCheck If travel outslde of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Zip Code

Principal occupation / Job titte (FOR NON-JUDICIAL) (See Instructl

Employer (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)(See Instructions)

Contributor’s principal occupation (FOR JUDICIAL)

Contributor's job title (FOR JUDICIAL) (See Instructions)

Contributor's emptoyer/law firm (FOR JUDICIAL)

Law firm of contributor's spouse (If any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

If contributor Is a child, law firm of parent(s) (If any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

ATTACHADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULEAS NEEDED
If contributor Is out-of-state PAC, please see Instruction gulde for additional reporting requirements.

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission

www.ethics.state.tx.us

Revised 11/15/2022



PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS SCHEDULE B

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

1 Total Schedule B:
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. el L
2 FILER NAME 3 Flier ID (Ethics Commission Fllers)
4 TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED PLEDGES $
§ Date 6 Full name of pledgor O out-of-state PAC (lo#: )| 8 Amount ! 9 In-kind contribution
of Pledge $ | description
|
........................................................................... |
7 Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code |
|
l.
l___l Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
10 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) 11 Employer (See Instructions)
Date Full name of pledgor O out-of-state PAC (ID#: ) Amount | In-kind contribution
of Pledge $ : description
........................................................................... I
Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code |
A
l.
D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)
21 Full name of pledgor [ out-of-state PAC (ID#: ) Amount of I In-kind contribution
Pledge $ : description
Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code :
|
D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)
Date Full name of pledgor O out-of-state PAC (ID#: ) Amount of | In-kind contribution
Pledge $ | description
........................................................................... l
Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code :
|
I
DCheck If travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
Princlpal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED
If contributor Is out-of-state PAC, please see Instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 11/15/2022



LOANS SCHEDULE E

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

1 Total Schedule E:
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. e

2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

4 TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED LOANS $
5 Date of loan 7 Name oflender [ out-of-state PAC (ID#: ) 9 LoanAmount ($)
6 1s Iender 8 Lender address; City State; Zip Code 10 Interestrate
a financial
Institution?
11 Maturity date
Y N

12 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) 13 Employer (See Instructions)

14 Description of Collateral

15

Check if personal funds were deposited into political

D e D account (See Instructions)
16 GUARANTOR 17 Name of guarantor 19 AmountGuaranteed ($)
INFORMATION
18 Guarantor address; City; State;  Zip Code
[J not applicable
20 Principal Occupation (See Instructions) 21 Employer (See Instructions)
Date of loan Name oflender [] out-of-state PAC (I0#; ) Loan Amount ($)
Is lender Lender address; City; State; Zip Code LA CLORCI)
a financial
Institution? -
Maturity date
Y N
Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)
D ipti )
oG Check if personal funds were deposited into political
D account (See Instructions)
[ none
GUARANTOR Name of guarantor Amount Guaranteed ($)
INFORMATION
Guarantor address; City; State; Zip Code
[ not applicable

Principal Occupation (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)

ATTACHADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED
If lender is out-of-state PAC, please see Instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 11/15/2022



POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE
FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

scHEDULE F1

Advertising Expense

Accounting/Banking

Consulting Expense

Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Credit Card Payment

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Event Expense Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Fees Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Food/Beverage Expense Polling Expense

GifAwards/Memorials Expense

Printing Expense
Legal Services

Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor
The Instruction Gulde explains how to complete this form.

SolicitationvFundralsing Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel In District

Travel Out Of District

Other (enter a category not listed above)

\

1 Total pages Schedule F1:

LA Riehu. Wol hdéf Lepse Szl

pmmission Filers)

4 Date

8§ Payee name

Filer JO (Ethics d
4;% £
iy

6 Amount ($)

7 Payee address;

City;

State; Zip Code

(a) Category

PURPOSE
OF
EXPENDITURE

(See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description

(©

[:] Check If ravel outslde of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

9 Complete ONLY if direct

Candidate / Officeholder name

Office sought Office held

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Date Payee name

Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code

Category (See Categorles listed at the lop of lhis schedule) Description
PURPOSE
OF
EXPENDITURE

D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Complete ONLY if direct

Candidate / Officeholder name

Office sought Office held

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Date Payee name

Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code

| Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Description
PURPOSE
OF
EXPENDITURE

[ cnecirwaver

tslde of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Candidate / Officeholder name

Office sought

Office held

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission

www.ethics.state.tx.us

Revised 11/15/2022



Donated At
02/17/2024 10:2 Richard

Donor First Nami Donor Last Name¢ Amount

Daniels

02/17/2024 10:2« Lowveris Daniels Jr

02/17/2024 Jazmyn

02/17/2024 Kate
02/28/2024 15:5:D
02/26/2024 10:1¢ andronica
02/28/2024 21:0Z Henry
03/01/2024 10:2¢ Britni
03/04/2024 20:3 Vicki
03/05/2024 1:19: Franklin

Ferguson
Gaston

J

leonard
Y
Cuington
Meek
Shannon

03/05/2024 11:11 Yolanda Alameda

03/11/2024 15:22 Gwendolyn
03/12/2024 18:3" Billieandrea

03/14/2024 12:0( Miles
03/14/2024 21:5( Opal
03/18/2024 13:4° Lakashia

03/20/2024 14:4¢ Gwendolyn

03/20/2024 18:4i Lila
03/21/2024 21:5¢ Ashleigh
03/23/2024 17:0« Kenny
03/23/2024 18:0: Phillis

Richardson
Wade
Miles
Hoskins
Wallace
Richardson
LeCuyer
Traylor
Bell
Williams

$10
$10
$250
$25
$10
$100
$10
$50
$25
$25
$25
$500
$50
$100

$3
$500
$150
$50
$100
$25

Processing Fee Platform Fee
$1
$1

$1
$3
$1
$2
$1
$1
$1
$15
$2
$3
$1
S0
$15
$5
$2
$3
$1

S0
S0

S0
$2

$1
S0
$0
S0
$9
$1
$2
$1
S0
$9
$3
$1
$2

Total Fee

$1
$1
S0
S0
$1
$5
$1
$3
$1
$1
$1
$24
$3
$5
$2
$0
$24
7
$3
$5
$1

Net Amount

$9
$9
$250
$25
$9
$95
$9
$47
$24
$24
$24
$476
$47
$95
$38
$3
$476
$143
$47
$95
$24

Phone

2145585576

Address Address 2

3621 Latimer Street

City

Dallas

19722889643 813 W Wintergreen Rd, Lancaster, Dallas

4698343606
(214) 704-0306

4698343606

2818446346

1140 Island PI E

705 Lowell Streat
1600 Panama PI
1607 S. Tyler St

Memphis

Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas

114 Melody Way Red Oak
2148764147 3108 McNeil Street

6990 Cedar Ct

3513 Wendelkin Street
4627 Malden Ln

2823 Famagut St

1210 N Cockrell Hill Rd 8107

4145 West Corona Drive
1600 Panama PI

Dallas
Ovilla
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Chandler
Dallas

State / Province Postal Code

X

X
X

X

75215
75134
38103

75214
75215
75224
75216
75154
75227
75154
75215
75216-6836
75215
75211
85226
75215

Country

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States



Post Date
04/01/2024
03/29/2024
03/27/2024

Description

Jaquiline Marsh Committee to Elect
Statement Service Fee

Lucille Esteban

03/26/2024 ATM Withdrawal - Lucille Esteban
03/26/2024 Aldi

03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/22/2024
03/15/2024

Ecanvasser Dublin le Uadgss
Italia Express

Opening Bell Coffee Dallas Tx in
Subway

99 Cents Only Stores

03/15/2024 Turkey Leg Paradis Dallas Tx Inp

03/12/2024
03/04/2024
02/27/2024

Lucille Esteban
Lucille Esteban
Lucille Esteban

Classification

Consulting: Marketing & Communications
Service Fee

Consulting: Marketing & Communications
Consulting: Marketing & Communications
Food & Beverage

Polling Expense/Other

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Event

Event

Consulting: Marketing & Communications
Consulting: Marketing & Communications
Consulting: Marketing & Communications

Debit

200.20
2.00
250.30
303.00
35.29
99.00
42.40
19.09
10.33
23.82
480.00
200.00
80.00
200.00





